OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha
Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32 bt /

Stage 1 -- 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 108 13,20 8,1818 120,0000 100,00 18 Golab, Tadeusz
2 85 15,50 5,4839 80,4301 67,03 11 Burzec, Wieslaw
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha

Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 1 -- 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 97 11,75
2 100 15,24
3 116 23,79
4 0 0,00
5 0 12,60

8,2553
6,5617
4,8760
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
95,3811
70,8779

0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,48
59,06

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

19
14
20
21

3

Name

Sioda, Geno Wieslaw
Noga, Tadeusz
Kucharski, Leszek
Kubicz, Zbigniew
Cieply, Przemyslaw
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha

Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 1 -- 1
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 108 12,29 8,7876 120,0000 100,00 8 Kwiecien, Stanislaw
2 116 14,29 8,1176 110,8499 92,37 5 Gaweda, Boguslaw
3 112 15,55 7,2026 98,3551 81,96 17 Spychala, Maciek
4 106 15,50 6,8387 93,3864 77,82 13 Michalik, Krzysztof
5 98 15,52 6,3144 86,2271 71,86 12 Duda, Mariusz
6 106 16,83 6,2983 86,0065 71,67 9 Sevola, Mauri
7 92 16,76 5,4893 74,9589 62,47 1 Hajduga, Maciej
8 110 20,53 5,3580 73,1666 60,97 16 Szustek, Krzysztof
9 104 22,06 4,7144 64,3780 53,65 10 Nowak, Krzysztof

10 110 24,06 4,5719 62,4319 52,03 7 Bekier, Piotr

11 95 20,80 4,5673 62,3691 51,97 15 Socha, Mariusz

12 106 25,46 4,1634 56,8535 47,38 4 Jarosz, Rafal

13 114 27,98 4,0743 55,6374 46,36 6 Pilch, Janusz

14 42 20,89 2,0105 27,4549 22,88 2 Polak, Andrzej
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha
Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32 bt /

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 43 7,38 5,8266 45,0000 100,00 11 Burzec, Wieslaw
2 26 5,61 4,6346 35,7941 79,54 18 Golab, Tadeusz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha

Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 30 5,39
2 37 10,29
3 21 17,13
4 0 0,00
5 0 9,42

5,5659
3,5957
1,2259
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
29,0714
9,9116
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
64,60
22,03

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

19
20
14
21

3

Name

Sioda, Geno Wieslaw
Kucharski, Leszek
Noga, Tadeusz
Kubicz, Zbigniew
Cieply, Przemyslaw

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha

Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 2 --2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 35 5,55 6,3063 45,0000 100,00 8 Kwiecien, Stanislaw
2 41 6,73 6,0921 43,4717 96,60 5 Gaweda, Boguslaw
3 33 6,80 4,8529 34,6292 76,95 15 Socha, Mariusz
4 27 5,91 4,5685 32,5997 72,44 1 Hajduga, Maciej
5 35 8,49 4,1225 29,4170 65,37 9 Sevola, Mauri
6 37 9,24 4,0043 28,5737 63,50 10 Nowak, Krzysztof
7 35 8,87 3,9459 28,1567 62,57 16 Szustek, Krzysztof
8 29 8,21 3,5323 25,2053 56,01 17 Spychala, Maciek
9 18 5,59 3,2200 22,9773 51,06 13 Michalik, Krzysztof

10 31 11,06 2,8029 20,0006 44,45 12 Duda, Mariusz

11 33 13,11 2,5172 17,9618 39,92 4 Jarosz, Rafal

12 31 15,27 2,0301 14,4864 32,19 7 Bekier, Piotr

13 8 9,82 0,8147 5,8132 12,92 6 Pilch, Janusz

14 0 14,51 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 2 Polak, Andrzej
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha
Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32 bt /

Stage 3 --3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 132 18,08 7,3009 155,0000 100,00 18 Golab, Tadeusz
2 151 21,52 7,0167 148,9673 96,11 11 Burzec, Wieslaw
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha

Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 3 --3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 144 15,18
2 110 22,57
3 1M 30,25
4 142 34,24
5 0 0,00

9,4862
4,8737
4,6612
4,1472
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
79,6347
76,1614
67,7635

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
51,38
49,14
43,72

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

19
14
20

3
21

Name

Sioda, Geno Wieslaw
Noga, Tadeusz
Kucharski, Leszek
Cieply, Przemyslaw
Kubicz, Zbigniew
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha
Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 3--3
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 149 19,40 7,6804 155,0000 100,00 5 Gaweda, Boguslaw
2 139 19,01 7,3119 147,5638 95,20 17 Spychala, Maciek
3 141 21,21 6,6478 134,1608 86,56 8 Kwiecien, Stanislaw
4 122 18,80 6,4894 130,9632 84,49 13 Michalik, Krzysztof
5 116 18,39 6,3078 127,2985 82,13 12 Duda, Mariusz

6 149 28,27 5,2706 106,3672 68,62 10 Nowak, Krzysztof
7 135 26,85 5,0279 101,4698 65,46 16 Szustek, Krzysztof
8 133 28,83 4,6133 93,1010 60,07 9 Sevola, Mauri

9 133 29,86 4,4541 89,8895 57,99 1 Hajduga, Maciej

10 139 32,24 4,3114 87,0096 56,14 2 Polak, Andrzej

11 137 32,59 4,2037 84,8366 54,73 4 Jarosz, Rafal

12 145 35,67 4,0650 82,0374 52,93 6 Pilch, Janusz

13 84 22,51 3,7317 75,3097 48,59 15 Socha, Mariusz

14 133 39,79 3,3425 67,4567 43,52 7 Bekier, Piotr
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha
Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32 bt /

Stage 4 -- 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 135 25,80 5,2326 160,0000 100,00 11 Burzec, Wieslaw
2 150 32,86 4,5648 139,5821 87,24 18 Golab, Tadeusz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha

Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 4 -- 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 150 24,50
2 148 33,63
3 126 61,95
4 0 58,15
5 0 0,00

6,1224
4,4008
2,0339
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
115,0084
53,1525
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
71,88
33,22

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

19
14
20

3
21

Name

Sioda, Geno Wieslaw
Noga, Tadeusz
Kucharski, Leszek
Cieply, Przemyslaw
Kubicz, Zbigniew
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha

Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 4 -- 4
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 130 23,47 5,5390 160,0000 100,00 8 Kwiecien, Stanislaw
2 134 25,44 5,2673 152,1519 95,09 13 Michalik, Krzysztof
3 156 31,25 4,9920 144,1997 90,12 17 Spychala, Maciek
4 150 30,26 4,9570 143,1898 89,49 12 Duda, Mariusz
5 136 30,34 4,4825 129,4831 80,93 5 Gaweda, Boguslaw
6 136 31,47 4,3216 124,8337 78,02 1 Hajduga, Maciej
7 148 41,28 3,5853 103,5647 64,73 10 Nowak, Krzysztof
8 144 41,49 3,4707 100,2556 62,66 16 Szustek, Krzysztof
9 138 40,78 3,3840 97,7511 61,09 15 Socha, Mariusz
10 150 44,83 3,3460 96,6523 60,41 4 Jarosz, Rafal
11 152 45,76 3,3217 95,9505 59,97 6 Pilch, Janusz
12 138 45,29 3,0470 88,0170 55,01 2 Polak, Andrzej
13 84 28,43 2,9546 85,3478 53,34 9 Sevola, Mauri
14 138 54,90 2,5137 72,6100 45,38 7 Bekier, Piotr
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha
Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32 bt /

Stage 5--5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 68 9,99 6,8068 70,0000 100,00 11 Burzec, Wieslaw
2 52 11,64 4,4674 45,9415 65,63 18 Golab, Tadeusz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha

Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 5--5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 69 8,48
2 66 13,68
3 58 12,10
4 51 16,53
5 0 0,00

8,1368
4,8246
4,7934
3,0853
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
41,5052
41,2370
26,5425

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
59,29
58,91
37,92

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

19
20

3
14
21

Name

Sioda, Geno Wieslaw
Kucharski, Leszek
Cieply, Przemyslaw
Noga, Tadeusz
Kubicz, Zbigniew
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha

Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 5--5
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 62 9,06 6,8433 70,0000 100,00 8 Kwiecien, Stanislaw
2 62 9,52 6,5126 66,6177 95,17 13 Michalik, Krzysztof
3 56 9,07 6,1742 63,1561 90,22 12 Duda, Mariusz
4 62 10,65 5,8216 59,5493 85,07 5 Gaweda, Boguslaw
5 62 11,78 5,2632 53,8370 76,91 17 Spychala, Maciek
6 62 12,36 5,0162 51,3107 73,30 9 Sevola, Mauri
7 66 13,48 4,8961 50,0828 71,55 15 Socha, Mariusz
8 62 13,24 4,6828 47,9003 68,43 10 Nowak, Krzysztof
9 39 9,02 4,3237 44,2275 63,18 1 Hajduga, Maciej

10 64 15,31 4,1803 42,7602 61,09 6 Pilch, Janusz

11 60 15,21 3,9448 40,3512 57,64 16 Szustek, Krzysztof

12 66 19,27 3,4250 35,0346 50,05 2 Polak, Andrzej

13 66 21,99 3,0014 30,7011 43,86 4 Jarosz, Rafal

14 62 23,80 2,6050 26,6471 38,07 7 Bekier, Piotr
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha
Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32 bt /

Stage 6 -- 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 150 21,04 7,1293 160,0000 100,00 11 Burzec, Wieslaw
2 126 24,15 5,2174 117,0922 73,18 18 Golab, Tadeusz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha

Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 6 -- 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 147 22,03
2 120 29,02
3 132 33,29
4 98 39,26
5 0 0,00

6,6727
4,1351
3,9652
2,4962
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
99,1519
95,0774
59,8540

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
61,97
59,42
37,41

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

19
14

3
20
21

Name

Sioda, Geno Wieslaw
Noga, Tadeusz
Cieply, Przemyslaw
Kucharski, Leszek
Kubicz, Zbigniew
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha

Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 6 -- 6
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 133 20,66 6,4376 160,0000 100,00 8 Kwiecien, Stanislaw
2 146 25,59 5,7054 141,8016 88,63 5 Gaweda, Boguslaw
3 140 25,12 5,56732 138,5183 86,57 13 Michalik, Krzysztof
4 136 24,69 5,5083 136,9041 85,57 15 Socha, Mariusz
5 136 28,34 4,7989 119,2718 74,54 17 Spychala, Maciek
6 140 31,09 4,5031 111,9196 69,95 9 Sevola, Mauri
7 122 28,76 4,2420 105,4313 65,89 1 Hajduga, Maciej
8 117 30,11 3,8858 96,5770 60,36 12 Duda, Mariusz
9 152 40,84 3,7218 92,5031 57,81 2 Polak, Andrzej

10 108 37,56 2,8754 71,4656 44,67 4 Jarosz, Rafal

11 121 46,30 2,6134 64,9536 40,60 7 Bekier, Piotr

12 112 43,15 2,5956 64,5113 40,32 6 Pilch, Janusz

13 121 47,22 2,5625 63,6881 39,81 10 Nowak, Krzysztof

14 96 37,68 2,5478 63,3226 39,58 16 Szustek, Krzysztof
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha
Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32 bt /

Stage 7 --7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 36 4,94 7,2874 40,0000 100,00 11 Burzec, Wieslaw
2 39 5,61 6,9519 38,1581 95,40 18 Golab, Tadeusz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha

Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 7 --7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 38 4,32
2 39 4,94
3 35 6,83
4 40 7,85
5 0 0,00

8,7963
7,8947
5,1245
5,0955
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
35,9003
23,3028
23,1713

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,75
58,26
57,93

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

19
14

3
20
21

Name

Sioda, Geno Wieslaw
Noga, Tadeusz
Cieply, Przemyslaw
Kucharski, Leszek
Kubicz, Zbigniew
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha

Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 7 -7
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 34 3,77 9,0186 40,0000 100,00 8 Kwiecien, Stanislaw
2 40 4,92 8,1301 36,0593 90,15 9 Sevola, Mauri
3 36 4,45 8,0899 35,8810 89,70 13 Michalik, Krzysztof
4 36 4,57 7,8775 34,9389 87,35 17 Spychala, Maciek
5 38 4,99 7,6152 33,7758 84,44 5 Gaweda, Boguslaw
6 36 5,43 6,6298 29,4053 73,51 1 Hajduga, Maciej
7 38 6,01 6,3228 28,0435 70,11 2 Polak, Andrzej
8 32 5,74 5,5749 24,7264 61,82 15 Socha, Mariusz
9 38 6,97 5,4519 24,1809 60,45 10 Nowak, Krzysztof
10 34 7,05 4,8227 21,3901 53,48 6 Pilch, Janusz
11 32 6,98 4,5845 20,3337 50,83 4 Jarosz, Rafal
12 32 7,27 4,4017 19,5226 48,81 7 Bekier, Piotr
13 30 7,06 4,2493 18,8469 47,12 16 Szustek, Krzysztof
14 8 8,95 0,8939 3,9645 9,91 12 Duda, Mariusz
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha
Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32 bt /

Stage 8 -- 8

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 39 4,44 8,7838 40,0000 100,00 11 Burzec, Wieslaw
2 22 5,54 3,971 18,0839 45,21 18 Golab, Tadeusz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha

Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 8 -- 8

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 39 4,59
2 32 5,85
3 36 6,86
4 35 8,23
5 0 0,00

8,4967
5,4701
5,2478
4,2527
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
25,7515
24,7051
20,0206

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
64,38
61,76
50,05

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

19
14
20

3
21

Name

Sioda, Geno Wieslaw
Noga, Tadeusz
Kucharski, Leszek
Cieply, Przemyslaw
Kubicz, Zbigniew
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha

Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 8 -- 8
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 36 4,93 7,3022 40,0000 100,00 13 Michalik, Krzysztof
2 30 4,21 7,1259 39,0340 97,59 8 Kwiecien, Stanislaw
3 36 5,19 6,9364 37,9961 94,99 5 Gaweda, Boguslaw
4 36 5,42 6,6421 36,3838 90,96 17 Spychala, Maciek
5 38 6,53 5,8193 31,8768 79,69 15 Socha, Mariusz
6 32 6,29 5,0874 27,8679 69,67 9 Sevola, Mauri
7 37 8,18 4,5232 24,7772 61,94 16 Szustek, Krzysztof
8 32 7,20 4,4444 24,3457 60,86 7 Bekier, Piotr
9 40 9,25 4,3243 23,6877 59,22 10 Nowak, Krzysztof

10 19 5,61 3,3868 18,5522 46,38 12 Duda, Mariusz

11 32 9,62 3,3264 18,2213 45,55 4 Jarosz, Rafal

12 19 5,90 3,2203 17,6403 44,10 2 Polak, Andrzej

13 30 9,90 3,0303 16,5993 41,50 6 Pilch, Janusz

14 0 5,37 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 1 Hajduga, Maciej
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha
Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32 bt /

Stage 9 -- 9

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 44 5,23 8,4130 45,0000 100,00 11 Burzec, Wieslaw
2 41 5,23 7,8394 41,9318 93,18 18 Golab, Tadeusz

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha

Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 9 -- 9

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 45 4,60
2 41 5,95
3 40 7,43
4 43 8,76
5 0 0,00

9,7826
6,8908
5,3836
4,9087
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
31,6975
24,7645
22,5799

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
70,44
55,03
50,18

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

19
14

3
20
21

Name

Sioda, Geno Wieslaw
Noga, Tadeusz
Cieply, Przemyslaw
Kucharski, Leszek
Kubicz, Zbigniew
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha

Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 9 -- 9
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 39 4,55 8,5714 45,0000 100,00 8 Kwiecien, Stanislaw
2 45 5,30 8,4906 44,5755 99,06 12 Duda, Mariusz
3 41 4,92 8,3333 43,7500 97,22 13 Michalik, Krzysztof
4 37 4,58 8,0786 42,4127 94,25 1 Hajduga, Maciej
5 41 5,11 8,0235 42,1233 93,61 15 Socha, Mariusz
6 41 5,96 6,8792 36,1158 80,26 17 Spychala, Maciek
7 39 6,12 6,3725 33,4559 74,35 9 Sevola, Mauri
8 45 7,60 5,9211 31,0855 69,08 7 Bekier, Piotr
9 30 5,37 5,5866 29,3296 65,18 5 Gaweda, Boguslaw
10 41 7,41 5,5331 29,0486 64,55 6 Pilch, Janusz
11 41 7,42 5,5256 29,0094 64,47 4 Jarosz, Rafal
12 43 8,79 4,8919 25,6826 57,07 16 Szustek, Krzysztof
13 45 11,22 4,0107 21,0561 46,79 10 Nowak, Krzysztof
14 37 9,84 3,7602 19,7409 43,87 2 Polak, Andrzej
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha
Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32 bt /

Stage 10 -- 10

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 74 10,65 6,9484 80,0000 100,00 11 Burzec, Wieslaw
2 70 12,17 5,7518 66,2240 82,78 18 Golab, Tadeusz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha

Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 10 -- 10

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 74 10,30
2 76 16,08
3 69 15,85
4 23 31,99
5 0 0,00

7,1845
4,7264
4,3533
0,7190
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
52,6287
48,4747
8,0059
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
65,79
60,59
10,01

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

19
20
14

3
21

Name

Sioda, Geno Wieslaw
Kucharski, Leszek
Noga, Tadeusz
Cieply, Przemyslaw
Kubicz, Zbigniew
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Pozegnanie z Regular czyli 50-tka Spycha

Printed sierpien 10, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 10 -- 10
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 66 11,30 5,8407 80,0000 100,00 8 Kwiecien, Stanislaw
2 72 12,86 5,5988 76,6860 95,86 5 Gaweda, Boguslaw
3 76 13,58 5,5965 76,6546 95,82 17 Spychala, Maciek
4 72 13,21 5,4504 74,6542 93,32 13 Michalik, Krzysztof
5 78 15,57 5,0096 68,6168 85,77 9 Sevola, Mauri
6 78 17,20 4,5349 62,1142 77,64 10 Nowak, Krzysztof
7 70 16,79 4,1691 57,1047 71,38 16 Szustek, Krzysztof
8 62 14,94 4,1499 56,8415 71,05 1 Hajduga, Maciej
9 78 20,11 3,8787 53,1260 66,41 6 Pilch, Janusz

10 64 18,07 3,5418 48,5117 60,64 15 Socha, Mariusz

11 74 21,47 3,4467 47,2089 59,01 4 Jarosz, Rafal

12 51 15,81 3,2258 44,1838 55,23 2 Polak, Andrzej

13 70 25,62 2,7322 37,4234 46,78 12 Duda, Mariusz

14 66 34,00 1,9412 26,5882 33,24 7 Bekier, Piotr
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